AccLab  BmSci  ICR
KyotoUniversity
nEDM, 2012.02.27, 熊取
Y.Iwashita
 Kyoto University
1
Rebuncher
Summary and Strategy

Input / Output VSWRInput / Output VSWR
Output Power LinearityOutput Power Linearity
HOW TO ORDER
Model Name
R&K  A101K251-6060R  T1
T1 = TYPE
T2 = TYPE
T3 = TYPE
T1 = TYPE  : Standard
T2 = TYPE  : 100% of rated power whithout foldback
T3 = TYPE  : Without FWD&REF Over Alarm
For details T2/T3, please contact our factory!!
                        REF Over Alarm (REF Power 110%)
AccLab  BmSci  ICR
KyotoUniversity
nEDM, 2012.02.27, 熊取
バリコン
1.5kV 500pF x 3
Silicone oil immersed
AccLab  BmSci  ICR
KyotoUniversity
nEDM, 2012.02.27, 熊取
RF Resonator
AccLab  BmSci  ICR
KyotoUniversity
nEDM, 2012.02.27, 熊取
RF Resonator
AccLab  BmSci  ICR
KyotoUniversity
nEDM, 2012.02.27, 熊取
Resonance Modulation
AccLab  BmSci  ICR
KyotoUniversity
nEDM, 2012.02.27, 熊取
RF Magnetic Field Measurement
S (m^2) 8.20E-05
R1 (Ω) 1000
R2 (Ω) 50
f [MHz] 20
ω [M rad/s] 126